Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone : +65 6841 1788 Fax : +65 6747 8592 Page 1/2  TVI-10K /09/05
                TVI-10K Series
         THERMISTOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Product Description
The TVI-10K-AN (Type III) and 10K-CP(Type II) Series
temperature sensors are thermistor type sensors.
These sensors provide a predictable output over a
specified temperature range to meet each

Interchangeability +/-0.2°C (0 to 70°C) Operating Humidity 0 to 90% RH non-condensing
Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone : +65 6841 1788 Fax : +65 6747 8592 Page 2/2  TVI-10K /09/05
  Ordering Information
 Sensor Configuration Communication Jack Pot
Value
Set point
Indicator
Pot Action
TVI- [    ] -[    ] -[    ] -[  ] -[    ] -[    ]
 10K-AN R – Room RJ4(4 Pin RJ11)  400 Cool/Warm DA (Direct)
 10K-CP RS – Room w/Set point RJ6 (6 Pin RJ12) 1K 55 to 85°F RA (Reverse)
  RO – Room /Override RS232 (Stereo Jack) 2K 10 to 30°C
  RSO – Room w/Set point & Override 3K Specify
  D – Duct 4”, 8”, 12”, 18” 5K
  DO – Duct without box 4”, 8”, 12”, 18” 8.5K
  I – Immersion 2.5”, 4”, 8” 10K
  A – Averaging 8’, 12’, 24’ 20K
  RA – Rigid Averaging 18”, 24”, 36” 100K
  S – Strap On
  O – Outdoor Air
  SP – Stainless Plate
  BP – 1” Bullet Probe
  W – Raw with 18” Leads
  BBS – Brass Button Sensor
  SBS – Stainless Button Sensor
  RP – Remote Probe 6’ Lead wires
Example: TVI-10K-AN-RSO-R16-20K-55 to 85-DA or TVI-10K-AN-RSO-232-20K-RA-Cool/Warm